

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7525 of 2008

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 7492 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7493 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7494 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7495 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7496 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7497 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7498 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7499 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7500 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7501 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7502-7503 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7504 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7505 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7506 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7507 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7508 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7509 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7510 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7511 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7512 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7513 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7514 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7515 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7516 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7517 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7518 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7523 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7524 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7519 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7520 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7521 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7522 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
Civil Appeal NO. 7534-7540 of 2008 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 15/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C.A. Nos.7525 of 2008 etc.etc.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mini Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) M/S Saharya & Co., A.O.R.
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., A.O.R.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance,
comply with the office report.

four weeks' time is granted to

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| A.R. -cum-P.S.

| | Court Master

|